



AS-READ BID TABULATION

AUDITOR'S BID REF #: MC26-04
DEPARTMENT: Highway
FOR PROJECT: No. 1 - Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Concrete Pavement
BIDS RECEIVED AT: Minnehaha County Auditor's Office
BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 25, 2026

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			1.1	1.2	Total Bid
		1	2	3			
Myrl & Roy	Y	Y	Y		\$267,000.00	\$32,875.00	\$299,875.00
Knife River	Y	Y	Y		\$268,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$300,500.00



AS-READ BID TABULATION

AUDITOR'S BID REF #: MC26-04
DEPARTMENT: Highway
FOR PROJECT: No. 3 - Rock Salt and Transportation
BIDS RECEIVED AT: Minnehaha County Auditor's Office
BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 25, 2026

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Total Bid
		1	2	3	
Black Strap		Y	Y		\$249,000.00
Central Salt LLC		Y	Y		\$257,490.00



AS-READ BID TABULATION

AUDITOR'S BID REF #: MC26-04
DEPARTMENT: Highway
FOR PROJECT: **No. 4 - UV CIPP Culvert Lining**
BIDS RECEIVED AT: Minnehaha County Auditor's Office
BIDS RECEIVED ON: March 25, 2026

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Total Bid
		1	2	3	
Subsurface Inc	Y	Y	Y		\$456,950.00